Basic Salary 21,010.00

House Rent Allowance 10,505.00

Children Education Allowance 200.00

Other Allowances 17,974.00

Deductions

Particulars Amount
Provident Fund 1,800.00

LWF Deduction 31.00

Total Earnings 49,689.00 Total Deductions 1,831.00

In words ( ) : Forty Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Eight Only Net Salary : 47,858.00